
Resultatlista Cupen 2010-03-27/28

Äldre herrveteran
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

21 Bert Nykvist SFK Wasa 3730 2 2887 2 4 1 6617
13 Outi Pollari Jössefiskarna 2252 4 2986 1 5 2 5238
48 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 4277 1 2252 6 7 3 6529
25 Bertil Sundberg SFK Torsby 817 6 2730 3 9 4 3547
17 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 1879 5 2624 4 9 5 4503
10 Ole Omang SFK Älvkroken 3193 3 1340 7 10 6 4533
46 Sven Olausson SFK Wasa 539 7 2384 5 12 7 2923

Herrveteran
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

58 Alf Höglund SFK Wäst 2826 3 5280 1 4 1 8106
15 Björn Arvidsson SFK Älvkroken 2915 2 4538 3 5 2 7453
55 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 5202 1 3687 5 6 3 8889
41 Per Ernst SFK Wasa 2038 6 4565 2 8 4 6603
8 Karl-Erik Tomassson SFK Trekroken 2693 4 2790 6 10 5 5483
5 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken 1899 7 4318 4 11 6 6217

26 Kjell Emmesjö Jössefiskarna 2299 5 2640 7 12 7 4939
45 Sture Larsson SFK Wasa 1067 8 2592 8 16 8 3659



Herrseniorer
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

9 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 8278 1 6532 3 4 1 14810
1 Börre Omang SFK Älvkroken 6720 3 6826 1 4 2 13546
6 Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken 3789 11 6710 2 13 3 10499

24 Yngve Erencrona Jössefiskarna 4206 10 6245 4 14 4 10451
33 Ulf Stenquist Karlskoga AFK 4338 9 5656 6 15 5 9994
23 Anders Nykvist SFK Wasa 6328 4 3814 13 17 6 10142
18 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 5698 5 3786 14 19 7 9484
20 Ola Danielsson SFK Wasa 4542 8 4120 11 19 8 8662
32 Mikael Fällman Karlskoga AFK 3660 12 4210 10 22 9 7870
11 Helge Broberg SFK Älvkroken 7071 2 1762 22 24 10 8833
28 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 2057 19 5804 5 24 11 7861
34 Per Stenquist Karlskoga AFK 4606 7 3192 17 24 12 7798
31 Patrik Asp Karlskoga AFK 2276 18 5333 7 25 13 7609
3 Emil Broberg SFK Älvkroken 2677 17 4218 9 26 14 6895

35 Erik Källiden Karlskoga AFK 5186 6 2051 21 27 15 7237
29 Håkan  Köö SFK Wasa 3334 14 3333 15 29 16 6667
50 Anders Hedström SFK Munkfors 849 22 4759 8 30 17 5608
51 Stefan Forslund SFK Munkfors 3601 13 2346 19 32 18 5947
7 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 1728 20 3915 12 32 19 5643

30 Kjell Korp Karlskoga AFK 2893 15 3087 18 33 20 5980
57 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 1146 21 3319 16 37 21 4465
52 Tomas Persson SFK Munkfors 2865 16 287 24 40 22 3152
53 Per-Anders Persson SFK Munkfors 764 23 2309 20 43 23 3073
56 Börje Karlsson SFK Wäst 461 25 1606 23 48 24 2067
54 Kjell-Åke Ludvigsson SFK Munkfors 592 24 0 25 49 25 592

Äldre herrjuniorer
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

14 Emil Kindberg SFK Älvkroken 2677 1 7992 1 2 1 10669



Äldre damveteraner
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

38 Britta Kullberg SFK Torsby 1445 1 3015 1 2 1 4460
16 Saga Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 1038 2 1345 4 6 2 2383
39 Berit Larsson SFK Torsby 649 4 1489 2 6 3 2138
40 Karin Nyman SFK Torsby 845 3 1069 5 8 4 1914
12 Pirkko Liisa Pollari Jössefiskarna 406 6 1451 3 9 5 1857

Damveteraner
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

27 Leena varis SFK Trekroken 553 2 2958 1 3 1 3511
4 Barbro Woronin SFK Trekroken 572 1 2374 2 3 2 2946

Damseniorer
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

19 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 2321 1 2274 1 2 1 4595
2 Eva Mörlin SFK Älvkroken 1033 2 1358 2 4 2 2391

Cupmästare damer
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

38 Britta Kullberg SFK Torsby 1445 2 3015 1 3 1 4460
19 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 2321 1 2274 4 5 2 4595
27 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 553 8 2958 2 10 3 3511
4 Barbro Woronin SFK Trekroken 572 7 2374 3 10 4 2946

39 Berit Larsson SFK Torsby 649 6 1489 5 11 7 2138
2 Eva Mörlin SFK Älvkroken 1033 4 1358 7 11 5 2391

16 Saga Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 1038 3 1345 8 11 6 2383
40 Karin Nyman SFK Torsby 845 5 1069 9 14 8 1914
12 Pirkko Liisa Pollari Jössefiskarna 406 9 1451 6 15 9 1857



Cupmästare herrar
Startnr: Namn Klubb Vikt Fageråssjön Poäng Fageråssjön Vikt Letten Poäng Letten Totalpoäng Placering Totalvikt

9 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 8278 1 6532 4 5 1 14810
1 Börre Omang SFK Älvkroken 6720 3 6826 2 5 2 13546
6 Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken 3789 13 6710 3 16 3 10499

24 Yngve Erencrona Jössefiskarna 4206 12 6245 5 17 4 10451
33 Ulf Stenquist Karlskoga AFK 4338 10 5656 7 17 5 9994
23 Anders Nykvist SFK Wasa 6328 4 3814 18 22 6 10142
18 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 5698 5 3786 19 24 7 9484
20 Ola Danielsson SFK Wasa 4542 9 4120 16 25 8 8662
14 Emil Kindberg SFK Älvkroken 2677 24.5 7992 1 25,5 9 10669
55 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 5202 6 3687 20 26 10 8889
32 Mikael Fällman Karlskoga AFK 3660 15 4210 15 30 11 7870
58 Alf Höglund SFK Wäst 2826 22 5280 9 31 12 8106
34 Per Stenquist Karlskoga AFK 4606 8 3192 23 31 13 7798
15 Björn Arvidsson SFK Älvkroken 2915 19 4538 12 31 14 7453
28 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 2057 29 5804 6 35 15 7861
31 Patrik Asp Karlskoga AFK 2276 27 5333 8 35 16 7609
29 Håkan  Köö SFK Wasa 3334 17 3333 21 38 17 6667
3 Emil Broberg SFK Älvkroken 2677 24.5 4218 14 38,5 18 6895

11 Helge Broberg SFK Älvkroken 7071 2 1762 37 39 19 8833
21 Bert Nykvist SFK Wasa 3730 14 2887 26 40 20 6617
41 Per Ernst SFK Wasa 2038 30 4565 11 41 21 6603
35 Erik Källiden Karlskoga AFK 5186 7 2051 36 43 22 7237
5 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken 1899 31 4318 13 44 23 6217

30 Kjell Korp Karlskoga AFK 2893 20 3087 24 44 24 5980
48 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 4277 11 2252 35 46 25 6529
50 Anders Hedström SFK Munkfors 849 36 4759 10 46 26 5608
51 Stefan Forslund SFK Munkfors 3601 16 2346 33 49 27 5947
7 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 1728 33 3915 17 50 28 5643
8 Karl-Erik Tomassson SFK Trekroken 2693 23 2790 27 50 29 5483

13 Outi Pollari Jössefiskarna 2252 28 2986 25 53 30 5238
26 Kjell Emmesjö Jössefiskarna 2299 26 2640 29 55 31 4939
57 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 1146 34 3319 22 56 32 4465
10 Ole Omang SFK Älvkroken 3193 18 1340 39 57 33 4533
52 Tomas Persson SFK Munkfors 2865 21 287 40 61 34 3152



17 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 1879 32 2624 30 62 35 4503
25 Bertil Sundberg SFK Torsby 817 37 2730 28 65 36 3547
45 Sture Larsson SFK Wasa 1067 35 2592 31 66 37 3659
53 Per-Anders Persson SFK Munkfors 764 38 2309 34 72 38 3073
46 Sven Olausson SFK Wasa 539 40 2384 32 72 39 2923
56 Börje Karlsson SFK Wäst 461 41 1606 38 79 40 2067
54 Kjell-Åke Ludvigsson SFK Munkfors 592 39 0 41 80 41 592


